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EAB Member

Assistant

Louis Weiner, MD (Chair)

Director, Lombardi Comprehensive Cancer Center
Francis L. and Charlotte G Gragnani Chair

Chair, Department of Oncology

Georgetown University Medical Center

3970 Reservoir Rd NW
Research Bldg, Suite E501
Washington DC, 20016

Phone: 202-687-2110
weinerl@georgetown.edu

Alexus Cole
ac1994@georgetown.edu

Cheryl Dumsick
Phone: 202-687-2110
dimsickc@georgetown.edu

Samuel Achilefu, PhD FRSC

Michel M. Ter-Pogossian Professor of Radiology

Professor, Medicine, Biomedical Engineering and Biochemistry & Molecular Biophysics
Chief, Optical Radiology Laboratory

Vice Chair, Innovation & Entrepreneurship,

Malinckrodt Institute of Radiology

Director, Washington University Molecular Imaging Center

Director, Center for Multiple Myeloma Nanotherapy

Co-Leader, Oncologic Imaging Program, Siteman Cancer Center

Washington University School of Medicine
CB 8225, 4515 McKinley Ave
St. Louis, MO 63110

Phone: 314-362-8599
samuel.achilefu@UTSouthwestern.edu

Sharon Maliyil
Phone: 214-645-9993
sharon.maliyil@UTSouthwestern.edu

Roshan Bastani, PhD
Director, Disparities Research
Co-Director, Prevention & Cancer Control

UCL Jonsson Comprehensive Cancer Center
10833 Le Conte Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90024

Phone: 310-206-9266
bastani@ucla.edu

Diane Trujillo
d.trujillo@ucla.edu

Michael J. Birrer, MD, PhD

Vice Chancellor, UAMS

Director, Winthrop P. Rockefeller Cancer Institute

Director, Cancer Service Line

Director’s Endowed Chair, Winthrop P. Rockefeller Cancer Institute

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences
4301 W. Markham, slot 623
Little Rock, AR 72205

Phone: 501-526-2272
mjbirrer@uams.edu

Rikki Rogers
Phone: 501-526-7256
rrogers@uams.edu

John Bushweller, PhD
Leader, Chemical & Structural Biology Program

University of Virginia Cancer Center
1340 Jefferson Park Ave
Charlottesville, VA 22908

Phone: 434-243-6409
Mobile: 434-987-2070
Jhb4v@virginia.edu
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Christopher Flowers, MD, MS

Division Head, Division of Cancer Medicine

Chair, Professor, Department of Lymphoma/Myeloma

John Brooks Williams & Elizabeth Williams Distinguished University Chair, Cancer Medicine

MD Anderson Cancer Center
1515 Holcombe Blvd, Unit 421
Houston, TX 77030

Phone: 713-563-1727
crflowers@mdanderson.org

Ginger Downey
Phone: 713-745-3751
gdowney@mdanderson.org

Kit Lam, MD, PhD
Professor & Chair, Department of Biochemistry & Molecular Medicine

UC Davis Comprehensive Cancer Center
Oak Park Research Center building

2700 Stockton Blvd, Suite 2102
Sacramento, CA 95817

Phone: 916-734-0910
kit.lam@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu

Primo “Lucky” Lara, Jr, MD

Director, UC Davis Comprehensive Cancer Center
Professor of medicine, Division of Hematology-Oncology
Codman-Radke Endowed Chair for Cancer Research
Executive Associate Dean for Cancer Programs

4501 X Street, Suite 3003
Sacramento, CA 95817

Phone: 916-734-5807
pnlara@ucdavis.edu

Chelsey Laplaca-Reeves
Phone: 916-734-5807
cdreeves@ucdavis.edu

Ji-Hyun Lee, DrPH (ad hoc)

Associate Director for Cancer Quantitative Sciences, UF Health Cancer Center
Professor of Biostatistics, Department of Biostatistics

President-Elect for American Statistical Association

University of Florida
2033 Mowry Rd, Ste. 145
Gainesville, FL 32610

Phone: 352-273-9079
jihyun.lee@ufl.edu

John Pounardjian, MBA
Associate Vice President

Associate Director for Administration
Case Comprehensive Cancer Center

hxp125@case.edu

Carolyn Hicks
chx874@case.edu

Kevan M. Shokat, PhD

Professor, Department of Cellular & Molecular Pharmacology, UCSF
Professor, Department of Chemistry, UC Berkeley

Howard Hughes Medical Institute Investigator

Box 2280, University of California, San Francisco
San Francisco, CA 94143

Phone: 415-514-0472
kevan.shokat@ucsf.edu

Delaney Lynch
delaney.lynch@ucsf.edu
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Cheryl L. Willman, MD Samira Habibovich

Executive Director, Mayo Clinic Cancer Center Programs: Habibovich.samira@mayo.edu
Rochester/Midwest, Mayo Arizona, Mayo Florida, London, Abu Dhabi
Director, Mayo Clinic Comprehensive Cancer Center

Professor of Laboratory Medicine and Pathology, College of Medicine

Mayo Clinic Cancer Center
200 First Street SW
Rochester, MN 55905

Phone: 507-266-1880
willman.cheryl@mayo.edu




